UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 11, 2021

Monday, January 11, 2021
10:00 AM Criminal Duty Court

1:00 PM Crow v. Colo. DOC
20-cv-01242-MEH
Status Conference

2:00 PM Criminal Duty Court
Tuesday, January 12, 2021

10:00 AM Reed v. Transitional Counseling Service
20-cv-02082-MEH
Status Conference

10:15 AM Mims v. T-Mobile USA, Inc.
19-cv-02972-MEH
Final Pretrial Conference

10:30 AM Chapman v. Target Corp.
19-cv-03240-MEH
Final Pretrial Conference

10:45 AM Allen v. Denver
20-cv-02952-MEH
Scheduling Conference

11:00 AM Standifird v. Envision Healthcare Corp.
20-cv-03346-DDD-MEH
Scheduling Conference

2:00 PM Criminal Duty Court



10:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 11, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021
Criminal Duty Court
Medina v. Williams
20-cv-01607-DDD-MEH

Status Conference

Criminal Duty Court

Thursday, January 14, 2021
Rios v. Leprino Foods Co.
19-cv-03185-MEH
Discovery Conference
Underwriters of Am. Inc. v. BrassCraft Manuf’g Co.
20-cv-03358-MEH
Scheduling Conference
Chase Manuf’g Inc. v. Johns Manville Corp.
19-cv-00872-MEH
Discovery Hearing

Criminal Duty Court

Friday, January 15, 2021
Criminal Duty Court

Criminal Duty Court



