UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 11, 2021

Monday, January 11, 2021

10:00 AM	Criminal Duty Court
1:00 PM	Crow v. Colo. DOC 20-cv-01242-MEH Status Conference
2:00 PM	Criminal Duty Court
	Tuesday, January 12, 2021
10:00 AM	Reed v. Transitional Counseling Service 20-cv-02082-MEH Status Conference
10:15 AM	Mims v. T-Mobile USA, Inc. 19-cv-02972-MEH Final Pretrial Conference
10:30 AM	Chapman v. Target Corp. 19-cv-03240-MEH Final Pretrial Conference
10:45 AM	Allen v. Denver 20-cv-02952-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:00 AM	Standifird v. Envision Healthcare Corp. 20-cv-03346-DDD-MEH Scheduling Conference
2:00 PM	Criminal Duty Court

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of January 11, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

10:00 AM

Criminal Duty Court

Medina v. Williams
20-cv-01607-DDD-MEH
Status Conference

2:00 PM

Criminal Duty Court

Thursday, January 14, 2021

10:00 AM

Rios v. Leprino Foods Co.
19-cv-03185-MEH
Discovery Conference

10:45 AM Underwriters of Am. Inc. v. BrassCraft Manuf'g Co.

20-cv-03358-MEH Scheduling Conference

11:00 AM Chase Manuf'g Inc. v. Johns Manville Corp.

19-cv-00872-MEH Discovery Hearing

2:00 PM Criminal Duty Court

Friday, January 15, 2021

10:00 AM Criminal Duty Court

2:00 PM Criminal Duty Court